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Women / XP / Sr
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Connell838
NY World Class

9.350 9.300 9.2008.250 36.100
3 1 13T 3 1 

1 

Hailey Meyer389
NY M.T.G

9.050 9.200 9.4258.400 36.075
5 2 10T 1 2 

2 

Marissa Emery786
NY World Class

9.425 9.050 9.0008.425 35.900
1 3 9 4T 3 

3 

Allison Brunner777
NY World Class

9.400 8.750 8.5758.400 35.125
2 4 10T 15 4 

4 

Allison Bertolozzi400
NY M.T.G

9.000 7.950 9.3008.750 35.000
6T 12 3 2 5 

5 

Brianna Morris811
NY World Class

9.100 8.350 9.0008.525 34.975
4 6T 6T 4T 6 

6 

Alexandra Spinak304
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.9508.700 34.800
11T 6T 4 8 7 

7 

Amanda Winckler798
NY World Class

8.850 8.250 9.0008.350 34.450
10 8T 12 4T 8 

8 

Olivia Barkley305
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.000 8.000 8.7258.525 34.250
6T 11 6T 13 9 

9 

Mackenzie Carlson871
VT Cobra Gymnastics

8.400 8.450 8.6508.575 34.075
16T 5 5 14 10 

10 

Allison Timmons631
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.800 7.250 8.8258.950 33.825
11T 14 1T 12 11 

11 

Emillie Morgan630
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.400 8.250 8.8758.250 33.775
16T 8T 13T 10 12 

12 

Madison Baker632
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.900 8.200 8.4508.000 33.550
8T 10 15 17 13 

13 

Kira Fisher627
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.500 7.700 8.9257.900 33.025
14T 13 16 9 14 

14 

Fiona Popescu898
NY Westchester Gymna

8.050 7.050 8.8508.950 32.900
19 17 1T 11 15 

15 

Amelia Navins708
NY Westchester Gymna

8.500 6.000 9.0008.450 31.950
14T 19 8 4T 16 

16 

Zoe Mies824
NY World Class

8.900 7.150 8.3257.550 31.925
8T 15 17 18 17 

17 

Rachael Gold405
NY M.T.G

8.700 6.650 8.5257.500 31.375
13 18 18 16 18 

18 

Ariana Rich709
NY Westchester Gymna

8.300 7.100 8.0756.650 30.125
18 16 19 19 19 

19 
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